P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2018

Date Day Time Topic Speaker / Guide
pust g by iy LECTURES Rt
8/2/2018 Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Ca Breast Dr.Jaipalreddy Pogal
22/2/2018 |Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Management of Lower Gl Bleeding Dr.Tushar Khachane
Rl JOURNAL CLUB
6/2/2018 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Dr.Apoorv Bhat Dr.Pawan Dharurkar
13/2/2018 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Dr. Harsh Trivedi Dr.Sandesh Gawade

Dr.Ajit Jadhav

20/02/2018 |Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Maruti Dadge

27/02/2018 [Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Rushin Pandya

Dr.Samadhan Kshirsagar

STUDENT SYMPOSIUM

Dr.Shashikant Bhange

5/2/2018 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM D}'.Abhijeet Thorat- Torsion Testis
12/2/2018 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Chetan Rathod- Chronic Venous Ulcer Dr.Tushar Khachane
Dr.Kalpesh Patil

19/02/2018 |Monday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Samir Deshpande- Imperforated Anus

26/02/2018 |Monday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr.Gopikrishna Mishra- Wilm's Tumour

Dr.Keyur Gutte

CASE PRESENTATION

Dr.S.B.Dube

Dr.Saurabh Nikumbh + Dr.Maruti Dadge

2/2/2018 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM
9/2/2018 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr.Rushikesh Kulkarni +Dr. Abhijeet Thorat Dr.N.A.Phadke
16/02/2018 [Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr.Bhushan Sonawane + Dr.Apoorv Bhat Dr.S.V.Kanitkar
23/02/2018 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushabh Daga + Dr. Samir Deshpande Dr.S.P.Naik
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE
7/2/2018 Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
14/2/2018 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
21/02/2018 |Wednesday |2:00to 4:00 PM [Radiology Dept of Radiology
28/02/2018 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL

o

Dr. Sachin Naik
Prof. & Head
Department of surgery
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